1.00 1  1079.108294036  1,199.0051  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

1.00 2  900.0067531A  900.0051  0.00LADIES SWEATER   1,500.00

2.00 3  230.008504190  115.0051  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY SCOTT RN  150.00

2.00 4  270.008504890  135.0051  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY CRAZY TRU  210.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

2479.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

119.90  2479.10Total  3419.00